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FLEXIBLE, MODULAR LIGHT PANELS
Unleash your creativity with LEDTEC Light Wave

LIGHT WAVE
light with unlimited possibilities
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LIGHT WAVE
light with limitless possibilities 

INCREDIBLE LIGHT OUTPUT  
Uniform illumination with low power consumption and high LED clarity. 

CLICK SYSTEM TO CONNECT
Sheets can be securely connected with one click.

EASY TO CUT
Sheets can be cut into almost any shape.

FLEXIBLE
Bendable along the cut surface.

ANY SIZE AND CONFIGURATION
LightWave can be adapted to almost any room and any shape.

SIMPLE APPLICATION
Our 3M adhesive film enables easy installation. The screws supplied 
are used as spacers when, for example, glass panes are placed on the modules. 
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TAILORING OPTIONS

Sizes Types Colours LED- 
quantity Power Efficiency Light  

output CRI

235 x 503 
 x 7mm

Single 
Color

2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K

420
420
420
420
420

15W
15W
15W
15W 
15W

113 lm/W
113 lm/W
117 lm/W
119 lm/W
119 lm/W

1700 lm
1700 lm
1750 lm
1780 lm
1780 lm

Ra >80
Ra >80
Ra >80
Ra >80
Ra >80

235 x 503 
 x 7mm

Tuneable 
CCT

2700K
6500K

420
420

15W
15W

113 lm/W
119 lm/W

1700 lm
1780 lm

Ra >80
Ra >80

305 x 610 
x 7mm

RGBW red
green
blue

5000K

288
288
288
288

11W
11W
11W
11W 107 lm/W 1180 lm

Ra >80
Ra >80
Ra >80
Ra >80

The self-adhesive film can be bent like a light wave and follows every curve or edge of the 
object or room to be illuminated. It is suitable for backlighting large areas and only requires 
an extremely low installation height.
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